
CODE PHONE

1 920-342-4574

920-210-8262

414-322-4946

920-285-0854

2 920-262-2359

920-206-9148

920-988-3211

3 920-206-7472

920-262-7411

920-285-2706

4 920-988-4125

920-988-4593

920-222-4506

5 920-285-1222

920-206-0283

920-342-9843

6 262-312-8467

920-261-8112

920-206-8562

B/Q May 20 May 27 June 03 June 10 June 17

5:30pm  Field 2 2 vs 1 3 vs 4 6 vs 4 5 vs 3 5 vs 6

3 4 vs 5 6 vs 1 2 vs 3 6 vs 2 1 vs 3

4 3 vs 6 2 vs 5 1 vs 5 4 vs 1 4 vs 2

B/Q June 24 July 01 July 08 July 15 July 22

5:30pm  Field 2 1 vs 2 4 vs 3 4 vs 6 3 vs 5 6 vs 5

3 5 vs 4 1 vs 6 3 vs 2 2 vs 6 3 vs 1

4 6 vs 3 5 vs 2 5 vs 1 1 vs 4 2 vs 4

7/26/2014

VFW Post #3709 Rob Marchant roboramymarchant@gmail.com

brianberanek@yahoo.com

Jeremy Scheiber jeremy@gdinet.com

Jeff Meloy jnkmeloy@charter.net

Robert Goodle jodygoodle@charter.net

League Playoffs:

TEAM MANAGER EMAIL

WATERTOWN PARK & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2014 YOUTH BASEBALL

MAJOR FASTPITCH LEAGUE

Kayser Chrysler Elliott Clark eclark@altagenetics.com

Jeff Lehmann lehmanj@watertown.k12.wi.us

Mike Daniels littles40@gmail.com

Dan Lee daniellee@ge.com

The first team listed is home team. In case of rain, call 920-262-8098 for information.

  "Like" Watertown Park and Rec Dept on Facebook to receive

 updates on programming, including inclement weather.  All games are played at the Brandt Baseball Center.

Pauli Plumbing Phil Hoffmann pkhoffmann@charter.net

UW Health Partners- Ben Pitterle abpitterle@charter.net

Watertown Scott Krahn jskrahn@charter.net

Daryl Haumschild haumschild@charter.net

Scott Blasing sdblasing@yahoo.com

Tom Berg melissaeberg32@gmail.com

Steve Meyers meyerssd@execpc.com

1st Class Concrete Brian Beranek

Mike Minning mikeminning@sbcglobal.net

Lion's Club Neal Sprong nealsprong@gmail.com

Joe Rhodes rhodes1630@charter.net
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